
001 |RO 23 2020419M | |DA04EF02 |26.08 09:21:32.2 |OK |01 |052 |
002 |RO 23 2020454M | |DACD5C14 |26.08 09:24:00.0 |OK |01 |009 |
003 |RO 23 2020417M | |DA3E3AEC |26.08 09:24:35.8 |OK |01 |062 |
004 |RO 23 2020435M | |DA3E3A22 |26.08 09:25:47.5 |OK |01 |012 |
005 |RO 23 2020068M | |DA737412 |26.08 09:27:47.3 |OK |01 |016 |
006 |RO 23 0086022M | |DA04EED8 |26.08 09:27:47.3 |OK |01 |049 |
007 |RO 23 2020428M | |DA3E3AD8 |26.08 09:27:58.5 |OK |01 |005 |
008 |RO 23 0086023M | |DA3E3C0B |26.08 09:28:06.4 |OK |01 |055 |
009 |RO 23 2020408M | |DA62F98D |26.08 09:28:44.1 |OK |01 |060 |
010 |RO 23 0086005M | |DA62F9BA |26.08 09:29:48.7 |OK |01 |008 |
011 |RO 23 2020434M | |DA04F097 |26.08 09:29:49.3 |OK |01 |032 |
012 |RO 23 2020430M | |DA62F97B |26.08 09:29:50.7 |OK |01 |018 |
013 |RO 23 2020406M | |DADC97A3 |26.08 09:29:53.5 |OK |01 |051 |
014 |RO 23 2020429M | |DA3E397F |26.08 09:29:59.6 |OK |01 |011 |
015 |RO 23 2020409M | |DACD5CC9 |26.08 09:30:04.8 |OK |01 |040 |
016 |RO 23 2020431M | |DA3E3A3F |26.08 09:30:27.2 |OK |01 |048 |
017 |RO 23 0086004M | |DA3E3965 |26.08 09:30:30.5 |OK |01 |027 |
018 |RO 23 0086014M | |DA3E3B0E |26.08 09:30:31.7 |OK |01 |038 |
019 |RO 23 2020462M | |DAC241F5 |26.08 09:30:33.4 |OK |01 |029 |
020 |RO 23 2020451M | |DA7375F1 |26.08 09:30:35.8 |OK |01 |006 |
021 |RO 23 2020059M | |DA7375AA |26.08 09:30:36.7 |OK |01 |046 |
022 |RO 23 2020056M | |DA04EDA9 |26.08 09:30:55.8 |OK |01 |019 |
023 |RO 23 2020452M | |DA3E39C0 |26.08 09:31:55.3 |OK |01 |036 |
024 |RO 23 0086024M | |DA62F91F |26.08 09:31:58.7 |OK |01 |013 |
025 |RO 23 0086097M | |DA3E39E9 |26.08 09:32:02.5 |OK |01 |010 |
026 |RO 23 2020411M | |DADC2E78 |26.08 09:32:05.8 |OK |01 |057 |
027 |RO 23 2020432M | |DA3E3956 |26.08 09:32:06.4 |OK |01 |068 |
028 |RO 23 0086013M | |DA3E3929 |26.08 09:32:09.6 |OK |01 |020 |
029 |RO 23 2020410M | |DA271EED |26.08 09:32:15.8 |OK |01 |053 |
030 |RO 23 2020055M | |DA04F0C2 |26.08 09:32:22.3 |OK |01 |022 |
031 |RO 23 2020445M | |DA3E3922 |26.08 09:32:52.4 |OK |01 |037 |
032 |RO 23 0086011M | |DA3E3AEE |26.08 09:32:52.9 |OK |01 |066 |
033 |RO 23 0086031M | |DA271E19 |26.08 09:33:54.7 |OK |01 |030 |
034 |RO 23 2020427M | |DA3E3932 |26.08 09:33:55.1 |OK |01 |047 |
035 |RO 23 0086017M | |DA271FFD |26.08 09:33:55.5 |OK |01 |065 |
036 |RO 23 2020051M | |DA271CFF |26.08 09:34:03.0 |OK |01 |025 |
037 |RO 23 2020422M | |DA04EEC3 |26.08 09:34:43.7 |OK |01 |002 |
038 |RO 23 0086030M | |DA3E39E4 |26.08 09:34:44.3 |OK |01 |034 |
039 |RO 23 0086119M | |DA3E39DC |26.08 09:34:45.2 |OK |01 |031 |
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040 |RO 23 2020461M | |DA62F975 |26.08 09:34:47.6 |OK |01 |059 |
041 |RO 23 0086029M | |DA3E3A74 |26.08 09:36:05.9 |OK |01 |056 |
042 |RO 23 0086103M | |DA3E3A13 |26.08 09:37:19.5 |OK |01 |028 |
043 |RO 23 2020421M | |DA3E39EC |26.08 09:37:19.9 |OK |01 |007 |
044 |RO 23 2020439M | |DA3E3B17 |26.08 09:37:21.5 |OK |01 |003 |
045 |RO 23 2020446M | |DA62F935 |26.08 09:38:02.1 |OK |01 |021 |
046 |RO 23 0086115M | |DA3E3A98 |26.08 09:38:06.3 |OK |01 |026 |
047 |RO 23 2020054M | |DA3E3AE6 |26.08 09:38:59.3 |OK |01 |001 |
048 |RO 23 2020455M | |DA3E3BE3 |26.08 09:39:06.7 |OK |01 |045 |
049 |RO 23 2020053M | |DA3E39DD |26.08 09:41:50.5 |OK |01 |024 |
050 |RO 23 2020433M | |DA3E3AE8 |26.08 09:42:02.6 |OK |01 |015 |
051 |RO 23 2020420M | |DA3E3AB5 |26.08 09:43:34.2 |OK |01 |063 |
052 |RO 23 2020436M | |DA271F1B |26.08 09:43:34.6 |OK |01 |044 |
053 |RO 23 2020456M | |DADC98C2 |26.08 09:43:50.0 |OK |01 |054 |
054 |RO 23 0086001M | |DA0C3B98 |26.08 09:46:28.4 |OK |01 |061 |
055 |RO 23 2020052M | |DA3E3B18 |26.08 09:46:30.3 |OK |01 |050 |
056 |RO 23 0086094M | |DA3E3954 |26.08 09:51:07.1 |OK |01 |033 |
057 |RO 23 0086003M | |DA272026 |26.08 09:51:09.6 |OK |01 |014 |
058 |RO 23 0086106M | |DA3E3968 |26.08 09:52:12.8 |OK |01 |041 |
059 |RO 23 2020405M | |DA272001 |26.08 09:54:40.5 |OK |01 |023 |
060 |RO 23 0086021M | |DA3E3B02 |26.08 09:54:50.9 |OK |01 |058 |
061 |RO 23 0086020M | |DA04EDC9 |26.08 10:09:19.7 |OK |01 |064 |
062 |RO 23 2020416M | |DA62F9DB |26.08 10:18:31.1 |OK |01 |067 |
063 |RO 23 0086019M | |DA3E3A20 |26.08 10:21:24.6 |OK |01 |035 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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